LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI LABEL REGIONAL
OCCITANIE SENIORS DE TARBES
"TOURNOI DES CIMES"

Epreuves
-57 v
c!; #+37pts) VITAL Christiane (12, 0CC) JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON
NC BOUYGUES Candice (12, 0CC) JUDO VILLEFRANCHE
-63 v
c!; (+30pts) NOGARET Lea (12,0CC) JUDO VILLEFRANCHE
5 (+20pts) POURCEL Ambre (12, 0CC) JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON
+78 -
FENELLE Laetitia (12, OCC) JUDO VILLEFRANCHE
-60 -
(+44pts) ARTIS Remi (12, 0CC) JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

W (+s0pts) BOURDONCLE Arthur (12, 0CC) JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON
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(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

JOSSE Marius (12,0CC)

EVEN Tristan (12, 0CC)
MAGAMADOV Magamed (12, OCC)

PUECH Arthur (12, 0CC)

-73
LABARTHE Maxime (12, OCC)

-90
BONINO Eros (12, 0CC)
MAYRAND Mathis (12, 0CC)

-100

MALGOUYRES Jordan (12, 0CC)

CIUCA Giovanni (12, 0CC)

+100

ADOUYEYV Islam (12, 0CC)

JUDO CLUB REQUISTANAIS

CLUB JUDO CAVALERIEN

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

CLUB JUDO CAVALERIEN

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON



